Parcel_APN
411-57-162
411-72-44
411-63-12
411-63-6
411-63-19
411-63-20
411-63-24
411-57-166
411-60-91
411-63-1
411-72-41
411-57-173
411-60-94
411-63-27
411-57-151
411-63-7
411-57-153
411-91-32
411-60-100
411-57-158
411-57-171
411-63-21
411-63-9
411-57-167
411-63-15
411-63-10
411-57-169
411-57-175
411-63-14
411-57-160
411-63-25
411-63-26
411-63-35
411-57-172
411-60-96
411-63-33
411-57-156
411-63-16
411-63-23
411-57-170
411-60-98
411-63-4
411-57-165
411-63-29
411-60-97

Name

ALBRIGHT ISABEL TRUST

ARANDA FRANCISCO B & VIRGINIAM TRS
BARRON JESUS R

BILODEAU EMAN & STEPHEN
BRANSCUM GLORIA & PENA VINCENT G
BRESLOW CATHERINE | & WEINER ANNETTE L
CARRERA RAMON F & ELADIA M TRS
CARTE DIANAL TR

CARVALHO JOE TR

CEBRERO SARA

CHAN GARY & LEE WING Y

CHAN JASON T & JENNIE M TRS
CHANYIN C

CHAPPELL JOHN F

CHEZ FRANK H & ZHENG AIWEN

CHING YUN S & KWAN CHAU Y
CHOIWA S & KAMY

COMMON AREA FOR TR 7623

CRUZ JAIME M & MERCY O TRS

DAVIS JAMES E & LISAV

DELEON CECILIO B & MERCEDES G
DELROSARIO FERNANDO L & MARIA V
DUKE PARTNERS LLC

FANN GERALD O TR

FRAME RICHARD J & MARISA P
GARDNER JAMES A & VERONICA TRS
GARDNER MICHELLE

GENETIN BARBARA

GIANNINI ANTHONY S

GONZALEZ ALBERT & MARIA D
HALIKOTIC ADNAN

HERNANDEZ LUIS & TERESA

HOLMAN DAVID W

HON EDWARD W & MARTINA L

HOSIER JOAN M TR

HUEVOS SHELLEDIE

HUYNH MINH V & NGUYEN TIFFANY T
HYLTON BARBARA G & BARBARA E TRS
JACKSON ELISE R & WAYNE L

JOHNSON DALE F & VALIENZIJOHNSON SUSAN M

KAN SAMANN & KHIN DARA
KEARNEY RICHARD TR
KIENTZLER MARK & SANDY
KIM OKSOOK

LANGE DAVID W & ALICE C
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StreetAddress Unit
17030 CHANNEL ST

17215 VIA LA JOLLA

17085 VIA CHIQUITA

17037 VIA CHIQUITA

2273 FIJI WAY

4551 LAWRENCE DR

17116 VIA DEL REY

1483 BOCKMAN RD

1737 MEDITERRANEO WAY
1288 VIA MANZANAS

17202 VIA DEL REY

4900 FRIAR AVE

1336 VIA MANZANAS

2811 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD 205
1384 VIA MANZANAS

17045 VIA CHIQUITA

1410 VIA MANZANAS

4085 NELSON AVE A
17089 VIA DEL REY

1460 VIA MANZANAS

17157 VIA DEL REY

17146 VIA DEL REY

2015 MANHATTAN BEACH BLVD 100
1461 BOCKMAN RD

17109 VIA CHIQUITA

18935 LAMSON RD

17177 VIA DEL REY

17117 VIA DEL REY

17101 VIA CHIQUITA

1480 VIA MANZANAS

17106 VIA DEL REY

17098 VIA DEL REY

17008 VIA DEL REY

17147 VIA DEL REY

17009 VIA DEL REY

17028 VIA DEL REY

1440 VIA MANZANAS

17117 VIA CHIQUITA

17126 VIA DEL REY

17167 VIA DEL REY

114 S LORING ST

17021 VIA CHIQUITA

17090 CHANNEL ST

17068 VIA DEL REY

17019 VIA DEL REY

City

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LEANDRO CA

CASTRO VALLEY CA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
BRENTWOOD CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
FREMONT CA
SAN LORENZO CA

CASTRO VALLEY CA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
CONCORD CA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA

REDONDO BEACH CA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA

CASTRO VALLEY CA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
LOWELL MA

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA

Zip

94580
94580
94580
94580
94577
94546
94580
94580
94513
94580
94580
94555
94580
94546
94580
94580
94580
94520
94580
94580
94580
94580
90278
94580
94580
94546
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
01851
94580
94580
94580
94580

Zip_4
2218
2738
2718
2718
5437
2265
2733
2752
1771
2206
2735
3447
2238
5562
2238
2718
2240
1257
2730
2240
2732
2733
1230
2752
2720
2135
2732
2732
2720
2240
2733
2731
2731
2732
2730
2731
2240
2720
2733
2732
4300
2718
2218
2731
2730



411-57-163
411-72-73
411-63-2
411-57-174
411-63-30
411-63-31
411-57-161
411-63-18
411-60-101
411-63-5
411-72-71
411-63-8
411-91-2
411-63-17
411-91-32
411-63-11
411-63-9
411-63-10
411-63-34
411-63-30
411-63-27
411-63-20
411-63-19
411-57-173
411-60-99
411-60-98
411-60-92
411-60-91
411-57-159
411-72-72
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-63-17
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32

LE JOHN M
LEUNG KEITHW & LISAC

LIANG RUIQUAN & YAO ZHU H
LIU KENNY C & KITTY L TRS

LIZAMA JENNIFER N TR
LOEB TIMOTHY G

MANTOOTH CHRISTOPHER & KATHLEEN M

MCMICKLE MISAKO

MEDEIROS MELVIN A & JEANNE M TRS
MITCHELL DONALD W & SANFELIPE NATY

MITRY SANDRAH TR
MONTOYA JEANA

NIJJAR GURKIRAT S & SINGH ASWANT

OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
OCCUPANT
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17050 CHANNEL ST
17210 VIALA JOLLA
1260 VIA MANZANAS
17127 VIA DEL REY

977 PORTER ST

17048 VIA DEL REY
17010 CHANNEL ST
1429 BOCKMAN RD
17099 VIA DEL REY
17029 VIA CHIQUITA
17208 VIA DEL REY
17053 VIA CHIQUITA
1294 BOCKMAN RD
1233 BOCKMAN RD
1294 BOCKMAN RD
17077 VIA CHIQUITA
17061 VIA CHIQUITA
17069 VIA CHIQUITA
17018 VIA DEL REY
17058 VIA DEL REY
17088 VIA DEL REY
17166 VIA DEL REY
1443 BOCKMAN RD
17137 VIA DEL REY
17079 VIA DEL REY
17069 VIA DEL REY
1360 VIA MANZANAS
1372 VIA MANZANAS
1470 VIA MANZANAS
17202 VIA LA JOLLA
1330 COBBLESTONE LN
1420 COBBLESTONE LN
1410 COBBLESTONE LN
1400 COBBLESTONE LN
1390 COBBLESTONE LN
17201 CRIER LN

1362 COBBLESTONE LN
1352 COBBLESTONE LN
1336 COBBLESTONE LN
1332 COBBLESTONE LN
1322 COBBLESTONE LN
1269 BOCKMAN RD
17200 CRIER LN

1360 COBBLESTONE LN
1350 COBBLESTONE LN
1336 COBBLESTONE LN

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA

NEW BRAUNFELS TX

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO

94580
94580
94580
94580
78130
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580

2218
2739
2206
2732
3735
2731
2218
2717
2730
2718
2735
2718



411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-63-17
411-63-17
411-91-2
411-63-17
411-63-17
411-63-17
411-63-17
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-91-32
411-63-22
411-57-152
411-63-13
411-57-164
411-57-155
411-57-168
411-57-157
411-60-95
411-63-17
411-72-42
411-72-70
411-60-92
411-63-32
411-72-43
411-60-93
411-63-34
411-63-3
411-57-154
411-57-176
411-57-159
411-60-99
411-72-72
411-72-74
411-63-11
411-63-28
None

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OGG RICHARD A & SOFIEM
ONDECK GEORGE E & JODY
OSEGUEDA ROGELIO & LAVERNE
PALAZZOTO COSIMO G & LENA ATRS
PATALOT DONALD C
PAYONGAYONG GIL & ROSANNA
PUENTES THOMAS & CONNIE L
RAMOS GUADALUPE A TR

SAN LORENZO RES LLC
SANDOVAL HAROLD J TR
SANDOVAL JORGE & MARICELA
SCOTT CHARLES R

SILVA CARITINA & JAVIER

SOTO ARNOLD TR

STARR KEVIN

SULLIVAN PATRICK & ANDREA
TERAN JOSE B & ROSA M

TIET VINCENT K & TRUONG TONIA T
TREJOS DAVID S

VALDIVIA DAVID & ELISIA

WEI MICHELLE & JASON

WEN RITA & TAN JASON

WONG CYNTHIA M & SHARON M
YAO MINGJIN

ZUKOSKI ROBERT V & LORI M
Dilan Roe - Alameda County Department of Environmental Health
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1312 COBBLESTONE LN
1302 COBBLESTONE LN
17207 COBBLESTONE LP
1320 COBBLESTONE LN
1245 BOCKMAN RD
1415 BOCKMAN RD
1210 BOCKMAN RD
1403 BOCKMAN RD
1311 BOCKMAN RD
1353 BOCKMAN RD
1367 BOCKMAN RD
1310 COBBLESTONE LN
1306 COBBLESTONE LN
17201 COBBLESTONE LP
1422 COBBLESTONE LN
1412 COBBLESTONE LN
1402 COBBLESTONE LN
1392 COBBLESTONE LN
1382 COBBLESTONE LN
1372 COBBLESTONE LN
17136 VIA DEL REY
1396 VIA MANZANAS
17093 VIA CHIQUITA
17070 CHANNEL ST
1430 VIA MANZANAS
17187 VIA DEL REY
1450 VIA MANZANAS
17001 VIA DEL REY

100 SAINT PAUL ST 300
17203 VIA LA JOLLA
17214 VIA DEL REY
17522 GARLAND CT
17038 VIA DEL REY
17209 VIA LA JOLLA
1348 VIA MANZANAS
27745 PALOMARES RD
1232 VIA MANZANAS
1420 VIA MANZANAS
17107 VIA DEL REY
1470 VIA MANZANA
33625 BARDOLPH CIR
17208 VIA LA JOLLA
17216 VIA LA JOLLA
46800 CRAWFORD ST
17078 VIA DEL REY
1131 Harbor Bay Parkway

SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
DENVER CO

SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
CASTRO VALLEY CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
CASTRO VALLEY CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
FREMONT CA
SAN LORENZO CA
SAN LORENZO CA
FREMONT CA
SAN LORENZO CA
Alameda

94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
94580
80206
94580
94580
94546
94580
94580
94580
94552
94580
94580
94580
94580
94555
94580
94580
94539
94580
94502

2733
2238
2718
2218
2240
2732
2240
2730
5136
2738
2735
1121
2731
2738
2238
9788
2206
2240
2732
2240
2046
2739
2739
7111
2731
6577



None
None
None

None
None
None
None

Kit Soo - Alameda County Department of Environmental Health

Bob Clark-Riddell - Pangae Environemental Services, Inc.

Cherie McCaulou - Regional Water Quality Control Board San
Francisco Bay Region

Ken Minn - East Bay Municipal Utility District

KWABLAH ATTIOGBE - ALAMEDA COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
MATT KATEN - ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY

Sandra Rivera - Alameda County Planning Department, Community
Development Agency
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1131 Harbor Bay Parkway
1710 Franklin Street, Suite 200
1515 Clay St, Ste 1400

P.O. Box 24055,

399 ELMHURST ST

100 N. CANYONS PKWY

224 West Winton Ave. Rm. 111

Alameda
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
HAYWARD
LIVERMORE
Hayward

94502
94612
94612

94623
94544
94551
94544

6577

1215
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This map is a user generated static output from an Internet mapping site and
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